\\

|

/ |
A |‘\§§'é-
.h.j/n. Q
gu

Vegan & Vegetarian

Stir Fried Aubergine, 130
Tomato and Asparagus @$H O

Pine Nut Shallot, Scallion with Avocado

served with Capellini or Steamed Rice

Cauliflower Steak @ & 140
Asparagus, Lentil Beans, Lemon, Hazelnuts,
Romesco Sauce

Pad Thai w 145
Rice Noodle, Choi Sum, Bean Sprouts, Bean

Curd, Chinese Chives, Onion, Mushroom,

Sweet and Sour Sauce

Soup & Salad

Daily Soups 85
Chinese or Western Style

Caesar Salad @ 135
Avocado, Soft Boiled Japanese Egg, Crispy

Parma Ham, Crouton, Aged Parmesan with

Light Yoghurt Dressing

Viet Style Pomelo Salad 00 150

Prawn, Chicken, Peanut, Shrimp Cracker, Dried
Squid, Shallot, Chilli, Basil, Parsley, Mint,
Calamasi

Singapore Noodle @& 145
Stir-fried Rice Vermicelli, Choi Sum, Bean
Sprouts, Bean Curd, Chinese Chives, Onion,

Mushroom, Turmeric and Pepper

Tomato and Burrata Salad @ 150
Arugula, Basil, Truffle Olive Qil,

Fig Balsamic Dressing

Impossible Meat Hikiniku () @ 180

Pearl Rice, Avocado, Japan Egg Yolk,
Wasabi, Onion Yokitori Sauce

Seared Norwegian Salmon Soba 155
Noodle Salad ©

Trout Roe, Crab Roe and Stick, Edamame Beans,
Sesame Seeds, Pickle with Ponzu Dressing

Seared Ahi Tuna with Seaweed Sesame 155

Salad ©

Grilled Avocado, Cauliflower Rice, Hydroponic
Oakleaf Lettuce, Sweet Chilli Sour Cream,
Yuzu Dressing

Thai-style Seared AUST Beef Steak
and Mango Salad Q
Green Papaya, Lime Garlic Chilli Sauce

165

Add on
Avocado

Smoked Salmon
Grilled Salmon
Grilled US Beef

Grilled Chicken Breast / Grilled Prawn

+30
+40
+50
+90
+100

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.

e Sustainable

“ Vegetarian

m Nuts @ Vegan



Chinese

All served with white or brown rice

Seasonal Vegetables M@
Poached with Oyster Sauce or Wok-fried
with Garlic

Scrambled Egg with Prawns ©
Japanese Egg, Sustainable Prawns,
Chinese Yellow Chives, Spring Onion

Beef Brisket and Turnip Stew in
Clear White Peppercorn Soup

Celery, Preserved Vegetable, Fried Garlic,
Chaozhou Chilli Sauce

Steamed Ichiya-boshi ©

Garlic, Supreme Soy Sauce

Asian

Penang Vegetable Curry @6

Aubergine, Asparagus, Broccoli, Cauliflower,
Carrot, Potato, Cherry Tomato, Calamansi,
Kaffir Leaf, served with Steamed Rice or Roti

Singapore Noodle @6©
Stir-fried Rice Vermicelli, BBQ Pork, Shrimp,
Vegetables

Chef Julian's Wagyu M5 Beef “Pho”

Wagyu M5 Beef, Onion, Thai Coriander
Upgrade to Japanese Miyazaki A4 Beef (120g)
+ 110

Pad Thai ©©

Wok-fried Rice Noodles, Sustainable
Prawns, Chinese Chives, Dried Tofu,
Bean Sprouts

Laksa @6
Prawns, Clam, Shredded Chicken, Fish Balls,
Fish Cake, Bean Curd Puff, Bean Sprouts

90

150

160

160

140

145

150

150

160

Shanghai-style Sweet and Sour
Iberico Pork
Figs, Pineapple, Black Vinegar

Wok-fried Beef @

Bamboo Shoot, Broccoli, Bean Curd,
Spicy Black Bean Sauce

Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodle with
M5 Waygu Beef @
Gan Xiang XO Sauce

Steamed Organic Chicken ©

Fish Maw, Cordceps Flower, Lotus Leave

Katsuni Pork Chop Cutlet Bento Set
Miso Soup, Pearl Rice, Japanese Egg,
Garden Salad

Penang Chicken Curry @6

Aubergine, Asparagus, Cherry Tomato,
Calamansi, Kaffir Leaf, served with Steamed
Rice or Roti

Thai Basil Crab Meat and Minced
Iberico Pork Fried Rice @0
Fried Japanese Egg

Malaysian Fish Curry @©

Burramundi, Tomato, Bean Curd Sheet, Okra,
served with Steamed Rice or Roti

Hainan Chicken Rice

Poached Local Farm Chicken, Pickled
Vegetables, Soft Boiled Japanese Egg,
served with Seasoned Rice

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.

e Sustainable

“ Vegetarian

m Nuts @ Vegan

175

180

190

210

160

165

175

180

180



Western

Fried Chicken Ciabatta ©

Japaleno, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado,
Sour Cream, Tomato, Lettuce, Coriander
served with French Fries

Duck Bolognese Tagliatelle ®
Onion, Garlic, Tomato,
Aged Parmesan Cheese

Reuben Sandwich @

Corned Beef Brisket, Swiss Cheese,
Sauerkraut on Sourdough

served with French Fries

Spaghettini Blue Crab Carbonara ©

Guanciale, Slow-cooked Egg, Onion,
Aged Parmesan Cheese

Dry Aged Beef Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Aged Cheddar
Cheese, Bacon, served with French Fries

Burger add ons (+$20 Each):
Japanese Egg, Wild Mushrooms or
Aged Cheddar Cheese

140

150

150

170

190

Grilled Organic Chicken ©

Choice of 3 side dishes:

Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon,
Sautéed Broccoli, Sautéed Mushroom,
Roasted Potatoes, French Fries, Rice

Catch of The Day ©

Choice of 3 side dishes:

Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon,
Sautéed Broccoli, Sautéed Mushroom,
Roasted Potatoes, French Fries, Rice

Linguini with King Prawns and
Sea Urchin Sauce ©

Garlic, Crab Roe, Chilli, White Wine,
Aged Parmesan, Garlic Butter Sauce

US Beef Ribeye

Choice of 3 side dishes:

Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon,
Sautéed Broccoli, Sautéed Mushroom,
Roasted Potatoes, French Fries, Rice

Sides (+30 each)
Roasted Potatoes with Garlic
Truffle French Fries
Broccoli
Garden Salad
Green Beans with Bacon
Roasted Mushrooms

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.

6 Sustainable

0 Vegetarian

m Nuts @ Vegan

190

200

210

270



Desserts

!

‘I
A \lg
‘j/ihj ! )

(Mixed Berries Instead of Ice-cream for Takeaway)

Ice-Cream @O 45
(Vanilla/ Swiss Chocolate/
Maple Walnut/ Blueberry Cheesecake)

Chocolate Souffle @

Vanilla lce-cream
(Allow 15 mins for preparation)

Tiramisu @O
i 95
Fresh Fruit Platter @ Coffee Tuiles, Light Hazelnut Sauce
Cinnamon Apple Filo Tart @® 100 Coconut Dacquise @®
Caramel Almond Tuile, Vanilla Sauce, Pina Colada Cream, Tropical Fruit
Honey Ice-cream Compote, Pission Agar, Calamasi Sauce,
(Allow 15 mins for preparation) Coconut lce-cream
Coffee (Beans by NOC) Tea by Tea WG
Espresso (additional shot +$18) 35 Royal Darjeeling 38
Americano Lung Ching
Coffee Emperor Sencha
Café Latte 42 English Breakfast
Cappuccino Jasmine Queen Tea
Mocha Moroccan Mint Tea
Flat White Chamomile
MOCCthtO, Golden Pu-Erh 48
lced Americano 48
] Earl Grey
lced Café Latte
Iced Cappuccino lced Lemon Tea 48
lced Mocha
Refill (same coffee/tea) 28
Add oat milk/macadamia milk 10

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.

e Sustainable

“ Vegetarian

m Nuts @ Vegan

100

100

100



