

## Vegan & Vegetarian

vegan a vegetarian			
Stir Fried Aubergine, Tomato and Asparagus Pine Nut Shallot, Scallion with Avocado served with Capellini or Steamed Rice	130	Singapore Noodle Stir-fried Rice Vermicelli, Choi Sum, Bean Sprouts, Bean Curd, Chinese Chives, Onion, Mushroom, Turmeric and Pepper	145
Cauliflower Steak N VE Asparagus, Lentil Beans, Lemon, Hazelnuts, Romesco Sauce	140	Tomato and Burrata Salad  Arugula, Basil, Truffle Olive Oil, Fig Balsamic Dressing	150
Pad Thai NE Rice Noodle, Choi Sum, Bean Sprouts, Bean Curd, Chinese Chives, Onion, Mushroom, Sweet and Sour Sauce	145	Impossible Meat Hikiniku (1) (2) Pearl Rice, Avocado, Japan Egg Yolk, Wasabi, Onion Yokitori Sauce	180
Soup & Salad			
<b>Daily Soups</b> Chinese or Western Style	85	Seared Norwegian Salmon Soba Noodle Salad  Trout Roe, Crab Roe and Stick, Edamame Bear	<b>155</b>
Caesar Salad	135	Sesame Seeds, Pickle with Ponzu Dressing	
Avocado, Soft Boiled Japanese Egg, Crispy Parma Ham, Crouton, Aged Parmesan with Light Yoghurt Dressing		Seared Ahi Tuna with Seaweed Sesame Salad  Grilled Avocado, Cauliflower Rice, Hydroponic Oakleaf Lettuce, Sweet Chilli Sour Cream,	155
Viet Style Pomelo Salad SN	150	Yuzu Dressing	

Add on	
Avocado	+30
Grilled Chicken Breast / Grilled Prawn	+40
Smoked Salmon	+50
Grilled Salmon	+90
Grilled US Beef	+100

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.



Prawn, Chicken, Peanut, Shrimp Cracker, Dried

Squid, Shallot, Chilli, Basil, Parsley, Mint,

Calamasi

and Mango Salad 🕒

Thai-style Seared AUST Beef Steak

Green Papaya, Lime Garlic Chilli Sauce

165



## Chinese

All served with white or brown rice

All served with white of brownince			
Seasonal Vegetables VS  Poached with Oyster Sauce or Wok-fried with Garlic	90	Shanghai-style Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork Figs, Pineapple, Black Vinegar	175
Scrambled Egg with Prawns S  Japanese Egg, Sustainable Prawns, Chinese Yellow Chives, Spring Onion	150	Wok-fried Beef  Bamboo Shoot, Broccoli, Bean Curd, Spicy Black Bean Sauce	180
Beef Brisket and Turnip Stew in Clear White Peppercorn Soup Celery, Preserved Vegetable, Fried Garlic, Chaozhou Chilli Sauce	160	Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodle with M5 Waygu Beef  Gan Xiang XO Sauce	190
Steamed Ichiya-boshi S Garlic, Supreme Soy Sauce	160	Steamed Organic Chicken S Fish Maw, Cordceps Flower, Lotus Leave	210
Asian			
Penang Vegetable Curry (S)  Aubergine, Asparagus, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrot, Potato, Cherry Tomato, Calamansi, Kaffir Leaf, served with Steamed Rice or Roti	140	Katsuni Pork Chop Cutlet Bento Set Miso Soup, Pearl Rice, Japanese Egg, Garden Salad	160
		Penang Chicken Curry 🕦 S	165

145

150

# Singapore Noodle **S** Stir-fried Rice Vermicelli, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Vegetables

### Chef Julian's Wagyu M5 Beef "Pho" Wagyu M5 Beef, Onion, Thai Coriander Upgrade to Japanese Miyazaki A4 Beef (120g) + 110

Pad Thai 💵 S
Wok-fried Rice Noodles, Sustainable
Prawns, Chinese Chives, Dried Tofu,
Bean Sprouts

Laksa WG	
Prawns, Clam, Shre	dded Chicken, Fish Balls,
Fish Cake, Bean Cur	d Puff, Bean Sprouts



175

Hainan Chicken Rice	180
Poached Local Farm Chicken, Pickled	

Poached Local Farm Chicken, Pickled Vegetables, Soft Boiled Japanese Egg, served with Seasoned Rice

Aubergine, Asparagus, Cherry Tomato,

Thai Basil Crab Meat and Minced

Iberico Pork Fried Rice S

served with Steamed Rice or Roti

Fried Japanese Egg

Calamansi, Kaffir Leaf, served with Steamed

160







Rice or Roti





## Western

Aged Cheddar Cheese

Fried Chicken Ciabatta S  Japaleno, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, Sour Cream, Tomato, Lettuce, Coriander served with French Fries	140	Grilled Organic Chicken S Choice of 3 side dishes: Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon, Sautéed Broccoli, Sautéed Mushroom, Roasted Potatoes, French Fries, Rice	190
<b>Duck Bolognese Tagliatelle S</b> Onion, Garlic, Tomato, Aged Parmesan Cheese	150	Catch of The Day S Choice of 3 side dishes: Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon,	200
Reuben Sandwich  Corned Beef Brisket, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut on Sourdough	150	Sautéed Broccoli, Sautéed Mushroom, Roasted Potatoes, French Fries, Rice	
served with French Fries		Linguini with King Prawns and Sea Urchin Sauce S Garlic, Crab Roe, Chilli, White Wine,	210
Spaghettini Blue Crab Carbonara S Guanciale, Slow-cooked Egg, Onion, Aged Parmesan Cheese	170	Aged Parmesan, Garlic Butter Sauce	
Dry Aged Beef Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, served with French Fries Burger add ons (+\$20 Each):	190	US Beef Ribeye Choice of 3 side dishes: Sautéed Green Beans with Bacon, Sautéed Broccoli, Sautéed Mushroom, Roasted Potatoes, French Fries, Rice	270
Japanese Egg, Wild Mushrooms or			

#### Sides (+30 each)

Roasted Potatoes with Garlic Truffle French Fries Broccoli Garden Salad Green Beans with Bacon Roasted Mushrooms

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge. Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.











### **Desserts**

(Mixed Berries Instead of Ice-cream for Takeaway)

Ice-Cream 🔊 🗸 (Vanilla/ Swiss Chocolate/ Maple Walnut/ Blueberry Cheesecake)	45	Chocolate Souffle <b>♥</b> Vanilla Ice-cream (Allow 15 mins for preparation)	100
Fresh Fruit Platter 🛡	95	<b>Tiramisu NV</b> Coffee Tuiles, Light Hazelnut Sauce	100
Cinnamon Apple Filo Tart © Caramel Almond Tuile, Vanilla Sauce, Honey Ice-cream (Allow 15 mins for preparation)	100	Coconut Dacquise (NV) Pina Colada Cream, Tropical Fruit Compote, Pission Agar, Calamasi Sauce, Coconut Ice-cream	100

## Coffee (Beans by NOC)

#### Espresso (additional shot +\$18) 35 Americano Coffee Café Latte 42 Cappuccino Mocha Flat White Macchiato 48 Iced Americano Iced Café Latte Iced Cappuccino Iced Mocha Refill (same coffee/tea) 28 Add oat milk/macadamia milk 10

## Tea by Tea WG

Royal Darjeeling	38
Lung Ching	
Emperor Sencha English Breakfast	
Jasmine Queen Tea Moroccan Mint Tea Chamomile	
Golden Pu-Erh Earl Grey	48
Iced Lemon Tea	48

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.







